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Crossflatts

Frubes
Ingx\edient@

yog,upt (Skimmed Mik. Creams (Muk). Skimmed Mk Powder. Lactic Cultures
(Muk)). Sugm 71%. Mod&@ed Manioc and Maize Starch. Calciumy Citrate, Natural
Flowow\tng& Stabiliser: Guar Gumu Aowhhé/ Reguloi‘or\ Citric Acid, Preservatinve:
Potassiun Sorbate, Vitamir D

Chee/sh\ing/&
Ingredients

Mediurm fat hard, cheese. Added: Ingredient: Acidity Regulators (Citric Acid, Lactic
Acid). Paprika, Vitamin D

Cathedral Cheese

Ingredients
100% Cours Mk (add, starter culture). Vegetariary Rennet, Salt:

POTT\F B@OI‘S/

Ingredients
Dried, Potato. Sunflower O (25%). Maize Starch. Potato Starch, Maize Denctrir

Sugar: Salt, Yeast Extract, Emulsifier: Mono-and, Diglycerides of Fathy Acids.
Popmk@ Powder

QLLON‘GI‘S/

Ingredients

Potato Starch, Sunflower Oy Cheeses Flavour [Whey Powder (from Milk,).
Flamouring (contains Milk). Flasour Enhancers (Monosodium Glutamate, Disodium
S Riborwcleotide). Mk Powder. Cheese Pouwder (from Mik). Potassium Chloride.
Garlic Powder: Acid (Lactic: Acid). Colour (Paprikas Extract)]. Rice Flour




SoyaFlour. Salt, Yeast, Onion Powder (Malb Flour from/Barley). Pepper.
Wheoiﬂow\ (contains Calcumu Iroru Niaciru Thiamin). Colour (Annatto Norbincin)

Allergy Admice: May contairy Gluten. Celery. Mustard,
l\/\w\gland/ Chocolate Chip/ Cookies Minis
Ingredients

Wheab Flour- (U.)Lﬂ’b Calciurmv Carbonate, Iron Niacirv and Thiamin). Chocolate
Clup& (25%) (Sugar: Cocoas Mass. Vegetable Fats (Palm. Shea. Sal). E ([

Leoi)rm ELL2. ELT76). Cocoa Butter. Flarourings). Sugar. Palm Ol Whey,
or \/\/h@g/ Derivatires (Milk). Partially Irwerted, Sugar Syrup. Raising Agents
(Sodium Bicarbonate, Ammonium Bicarbonate). Salt. Flamourings

Aueng%/ Adrsice: f\/\wé/ Contairy Nuts

JWDodgﬂ\s Minis

Ingredients

Wheat Flour: Raspberny Flaxour Plum Jam (23%) (Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Plums.
Humectant (Glycerol). Sugar: Gelling Agent (Pectins). Acidity Regulator (Sodium
Citrates). Acids (Citric Acid). Colour (Anthocyanins). Flamourings). Sustainable Palmy
Oil, Sugar. Glucose Syrup. Raising Agents (Ammonium Carbonates). Salt

Allergy Admice: May containy Milk. Eggs Nuts

Go Ahead, Yogurt Cereal Bar

Ingredients

WHEAT Flour, Fruit Filling (32%) [Sultanas. Currants, Glucose-Fructose Syrup.
Sugar: Strawberny Paste, Humechmb (Glycerine). Dextrose Monohydrate, WHEAT
Braru Rice Flour. Gdhngz Agent (Pectin). Strawberry Concentrate, Citric Acid.
Natural, Flavouring, C).d.d’)é/ Regulators (Sodum Citrate, Calciumy Citrate)]. > ogurt
Flamour Coating (19%) [Sugar. Vegetable Fat. Lour Fat ¥ ogurt Powder (11%). Dried,
Skimmed, MILK (I%). Whey Solids. Dried Whole MILK. Citric: Acids Ermulsifi
(SOYA Lwﬂfum) Natural Flarouring]. Sugar. Vegetable Ol Glazing Agent
(Glucose Syrup: Dried, SKIMMEDMILK) Maltoderdrin, Caleium Carbonate, Whey
Solids, Em,li&([ler\e (SOYA Lecithin, EL 72d). Salk. Natural Strawberry Flavouring




with, other Natural, Flavourings. Citrus Fibre, Raising Agents (Sodiurm Bicarbonate,
Disodium Diphosphate). Finished, product contains 20% Sultanas. % Currants and,
the equirnalent; of 1.5% Strawberny,

Go Ahead Fruit & Oat Bakes, Str\awbemg/ Cereal Bars
Ingredients

Cereal bars Strawberny Flavoured Filling (50%) [Glucose: Syrup. Water. Humectant
(Glycerin). Fructose. Dextrose, Sugar: Concentrated Strawberry Juice. Modified,
Starch. Thickeners (Dried Apple, Pectin, Sodium Alginate). Acidity R

(Citric Acid, Malic Acid). Natural Strawberny Flavouring. Elderberry Juice]. Flour
(WHEAT Flour. Calcium. Iron Niacin, Thiamin). Sugar. Vegetable OW (Palm).
Water. Maltodestrin, Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup. Dried, Whey, (MILK). Irwert
Sugar Syrup. Salt. Raising Agents (Sodiurm Bicarbonate. Disodiurm Dtp}wsphate)
Emulsifiers (Soyas Lecithin, EL 72¢). Natural Flamouring. Finished product contains

t}weu/\w\»olentojlﬁ/ Strawberny, Juice
Allergy Admice: Contains Gluters Soy

Go Ahead Fruit & Oat Bakes, Apple Cereal Bar

Ingredients

Apple Flavoured Filling (50%) [Glucose-Fructose Syrup. Water, Humeckant
(Glycerine). Fructose. Dextrose. Modified Starch, Concentrated, Apple Juice. Sugar
Thickeners (Dried, Apple, Pectin. Sodium Alginate). Acidity Regulators (Citric Aad/
Malic: Acid). Natural Apple Flarouring)]. Flour (WHEAT Flour. Caleium. Ir\on/
Niacin. Thiamin). Sugar: Vegetable OW (Palm). Water. Maltodentrin, P

Irwerted Sugar Syrup: Dried Whey (MILK). Invert Sugar Syrup. Salt. Raising
Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Disodium Diphosphate). Emulsifiers (Soya Lecithin,
EL72@ Natural Flamouring, Finished, produch contains the equiralent of 15% Apple

uuce

Allergy Adumice: Contains: Gluters Soy,
Ingredients

Chicken Breast: (4%). Vegetable Ous (SoyaBear. Cottony Seed. Sunflower).
Seasoning (Salt. ”east Extract, Onions Garlic, Sage. Stabiliser: Sodiurmy
Tripolyphosphate, Natural, Flavouring). Rusk (Wheat Flour. (Calcium Carbonate,
Iroru Niacirnu Thiamin). Salb. Raising Agenti Ammoniurm Bicarbonate). Tapioca
Starch. Dexctrose




Lce Lollies

Ingredients

Water. Sugar. Dextrose, Citnic Acid, Flasouring. Stabiliser (Guar Gum). Colours
(Beetroot Reds Curcumin)

Mk, L ollies

Ingredients

Chocolate Flamour Milk Lolly:

Partially Reconstituted, Skimmed Milk Concentrate, Glucose Syrup. Sugar. Coconub
Oil. Whey, Pouwder (Milk). Dextrose. Fat Reduced Cocoas Powder. E i

(Mono- and Diglycerides of Falty Acids). Stabilisers (Guar Gum. Sodium Alginate)

S’u“awazmg Flamour Milk LOU‘*A’
Reconstituted: Skimmed Mk Concentrate. Glucose S S . Cocorub

OLL Whey Powder (Milk). Dextrose. Emulsifier (Mono- md,DLglgwxdesqﬁFoﬁ:g
Acids). Flavouring. Stabilisers (Guar Gumi Sodium Alginate). Colour (Beetroot Red)

Vanilla Flamour Milk LoU)g/
Poﬁwﬂg Reconstituted: Skimmed Mk Concentrate. Glucose S Sugan Cocorut

Oil. Whey, Powder (Milk). Dextrose, Emulsifier (Mono- ond,DLglg,cemde@qﬁFoﬁ:g/
Acids). Flamouring. Stabilisers (Guar Gum. Sodium Alginate)

Frmt&and/\/eg,etoblw

Raisins. Bananas. AW@, Or\ongesz. Pears, Carrots. Tomatoes



